
 

Manufactured & Distributed By
STA-NATURAL
2746 Broce Drive #116
Norman, Oklahoma 73072

NET WT. 3.1 LB (1369g)

7
TASTES GREAT • NO REFINED OR ARTIFICIAL SUGARS
CONTAINS STEVIA • 5 GRAMS OF FIBER • 7 NET CARBS

VITAMIN & MINERAL BLEND • NO CAFFEINE • NATURAL FLAVORS

-
ing amino acids, 20 different minerals and vitamins and no 

appetite, increase energy and support healthy blood sugar. 
TMR is the ultimate meal replacement shake!*

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 2 scoops (46g)
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount per Serving
Calories  200     Calories from Fat  50

% Daily Values**

** Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily Values may be 
higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000                 2,500

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb
    Dietary Fiber

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Total Fat
     Saturated Fat
     Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrate
     Dietary Fiber
     Sugar
Protein
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron
Vitamin E
Thiamin

Niacin
Vitamin B6
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Phosphorus
Iodine
Magnesium
Zinc
Copper
Manganese
Chromium

5 g
1.5 g

0 g
55 mg

170 mg
250 mg

12 g
5 g
4 g

24 g
1276 IU

16 mg
110 mg

0.86 mg
8.06 IU

0.38 mg
0.43 mg

5 mg
0.5 mg

100 mcg
1.5 mcg
75 mcg
2.5 mg

140.16 mg
37.5 mcg
19.69 mg

3.77 mg
0.5 mg
0.5 mg
30 mcg

8%
7%

18%
7%
7%
4%

22%

48%
25%
25%
10%

8%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
15%
25%

6%
25%
25%
25%
30%

Ingredients: Sta-Protein Cold 
Filtered Proprietary Blend 
(Whey Protein Concentrate, 
Milk Protein Concentrate, 
Whey Protein Isolate, 
Egg White, Chia Seed), 

Inulin, Cocoa Powder with 
Alkali, Natural Flavoring, 
Stevia Extract, Medium Chain 
Triglycerides, Cellulose Gum, 
Vitamin & Mineral Premix 
(Vitamin A Palmitate, Ascorbic 
Acid, Ferrous Sulfate, dl-Alpha 
Tocopheryl Acetate, Thiamine 

Niacinamide, Pyridoxine 
Hydrochloride, Folic Acid, Cy-
anocobalamin, Biotin, Calcium 
D-Pantothenate, Potassium 
Iodide, Zinc Sulfate, Copper 
Amino Acid Chelate), Man-
ganese Sulfate, Chromium 
Amino Acid Chelate, Sodium 
Chloride, Papain, Protease, 
Luo Han Guo extract, Lecithin 
(derived from soy).

 
Allergen Warning: contains 
Eggs, Whey derived from Milk 
and Lecithin derived from Soy.

GLUTEN FREE
PROUDLY MADE
IN THE U.S.A


